Plaza Name
Starting Bid
(Premium)

Bidder Name
ABDUL HASEEB
ABDUL HASEEB
ABDUL HASEEB
ABDUL HASEEB
ABDUL HASEEB
ABDUL HASEEB

ABDUL HASEEB

5 Number Offices Located at 1st and 2nd

Bidding Report

Floor Kacheri Plaza Naaz Cinema Road

Peshawar

250000

Amount

252000

251900

251700

251600

251500

251000

250500

Shop Name
Maximum Bid
Received
Date Time
15-03-2023 10:33:21 PM
15-03-2023 10:33:16 PM
15-03-2023 10:29:47 PM
15-03-2023 10:29:32 PM
15-03-2023 08:15:39 PM
15-03-2023 08:13:33 PM

15-03-2023 04:04:04 PM

OfficeNo 4
,1st Floor

252000



